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Proudly Part of the St. Paul High School 
Family of Schools

Day 4 Day 5 Day 1 Day 2

PA DAY 
NO SCHOOL

Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 1 Day 2

Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 1 Day 2

Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 1 Day 2

Food Truck Extravaganza 
4pm-7pm

Year End Mass @ Church
OLOS -11:15am

IceCream Day 

Popcorn Day

Library Books Due

Play Day

Grade 8 Graduation 

8:00am
9:30am
11:00am

8:00am
9:30am
11:00am

8:00am
9:30am
11:00am

8:00am
9:30am
11:00am

8:00am
9:30am
11:00am

5pm

5pm

5pm

5pm

Report Cards Week
 of June 23

HAPPY SUMMER 
EVERYONE SEE YOU

 IN SEPTEMBER ! 

Year End Assembly 
9am @ Gym

 
All Items $2.00 Each

 
All Items $2.00 Each

 
All Items $2.00 Each

 
All Items $2.00 Each

We do have class trips
 through-out the month

but due to percaution of 
student safety and confidentiality

notification to families 
 has been provided by classroom 

teachers. 


